
S.No 
.  

BRANCH ROLL NO. Range  MENTOR 

GROUP 

Mentor Name  College Internet  
ID of the Mentor  

1.   

 

 

 

CE 

2014001-2014020  CEM1 Er. Manvinder Kingra  ce_manvinder_kin 
gra  

2014021-2014040  CEM2 Er. Bhupinder Singh   bhupindersingh 

2014041-2014060  CEM3 Er. Sukhwinder Singh  sukhwinder_ce 

2014061-2014080  CEM4 Dr. Harvinder Singh  hs.gndec  

2014081 onwards  CEM5 Dr. Puneetpal Singh 

Cheema  
ppsc 

2.   

 

 

 

 

 

CS 

2015001-2015020, 

2015168,2015169  
CSM1 Er. Gurjeet Kaur  gurjitkahlon  

2015021-2015040, 

2015170,2015171  
CSM2 Er. Kamaldeep Kaur  kamaldeepkaur  

2015041-2015060, 

2015172,2015173  
CSM3 Er. Jasdeep Kaur  jasdeepkaur  

2015061-2015080 , 

2015174 
CSM4 Er. Hardeep Singh 

Kang 
 hardeepkang 

2015081-2015100, 

2015162,2015163 

CSM5 Er. GoldendeepKaur goldendeepkaur 

2015101-2015120, 

2015164,2015165  
CSM6 Er. Jaswant Singh  Cse_jaswanttaur  

2015121-2015140,  

2015166,2015167 
CSM7 Er. Dyana Nagpal  diana_nagpal  

2015141-2015161 CSM8 Er. Shailja  shailja  

3.   

 

ELECTRI

CAL 

ENGG 

2016001-2016020  EEM1 Er. Preetindersingh sidhupreet 

2016021-2016040  EEM2 Er. ArvindDhingra  arvinddhingra   

2016041-2016060  EEM3 Er. Ravinder Kaur  ravinderkaur 

2016061  onwards  EEM4 Er. HarleenKaur harleenkaur 

4.   

 

ELECTRO

NICS 

ENGG 

2017001-2017020 , 

2017105, 2017109 
ECM1 Er. Gurpurneet Kaur  gurpurneetkaur 

2017021-2017040 , 

2017106, 2017110 
ECM2 Er. HarleenKaur ece_harleenkaur 

2017041-2016060, 

 2017107, 2017111 
ECM3 Er. Harminder Kaur  

Aulakh  
aulakh.harminder  

2017061-2016080, 

 2017108, 2017112 
ECM4 Er. Chahat Jain  chahatjain 

2017081 -2017104  ECM5 Er. Harsimranjit Singh  ece_harsimranjit 

5.   

 

 

 

2021001-2021020,  

2021127,2021128 
ITM1 Er. Harpreet Kaur  it_harpreet_kaur  

2021021-2021040, 

2021129, 2021130 
ITM2 Er. Sandeep Kumar 

Singla  
sandeepsingla  



   IT 2021041-2021060, 

2021131- 2021133 
ITM3 Dr. Kamaljit Kaur 

Dhillon  
kamaldhillon  

2021061-2021080,

2021126,134,135  
ITM4 Er. Parminder Kaur  

Wadhwa  
parminder_engg  

2021081-2021100, 

2021125,136,137 
ITM5 Er. Sidharath Jain  sidharathjain 

2021101-2021124, 

 2021138 
ITM6 Er. Hanit Karwal  it_hanit_kaur  

6.   

 

 

  ME 

2030001-2030020  MEM1 Dr. Harwinder Singh  harwin75  

2030021-2030040  MEM2 Dr. Ardamanbir Singh  ardamanbirsingh  

2030041-2030060  MEM3 Er. Satjot Singh 

Dhillon  
satjot_dhillon  

2030061-2030080  MEM4 Dr. Bhupinder 

S.Dhillon  
bhupindersdhillon  

2030081 onwards  MEM5 Er. Sehbaaz Singh Brar

  
shebbaazsingh  

7.    PE 2032001 onwards  PEM1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur  arshpreetkaur  

 


